
$699,988 - 15255 201st Avenue E, Bonney Lake
MLS® #2366891 

$699,988
5 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 3,058 sqft
Residential on 0.12 Acres

Tehaleh, Bonney Lake, WA

2/1 RATE BUYDOWN available! Experience
rare Mt. Rainier panorama directly from your
living room, kitchen, main bed and bath in this
3-yr-new home. Enjoy coffee or dinner with
this stunning backdrop, comfortably inside
your beautifully designed home. Features:
spacious kitchen with crisp white cabinets &
island; open-concept living/dining, sleek
fireplace, bright faux wood floors throughout,
large storages, EV charger prewire. Main-floor
bed/bath is guest-perfect. Primary suite w
expansive windows & Mt. Rainier vista.
Upstairs: bonus/movie room, laundry, all
bedrooms w walk-in closets for ultimate
convenience. Green belt with a view + nearby
trails/parks (incl one behind home) for blissful
daily escape. Style, serenity & scenic beauty
await!

Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® # 2366891

List Price $699,988

Sale Price $699,988

Price Per SqFt $229

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 3,058

Acres 0.12



Year Built 2021

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 15255 201st Avenue E

Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake

Subdivision Tehaleh

City Bonney Lake

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
French Doors, Security System, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete

Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Orting

Additional Information

Days on Market 105

Cumulative Days on Market 105

Days on Website 82

HOA Fees $62



HOA Fees Frequency Monthly


